
Plan Takers List 
Request for Proposal 
Project No.: 2021-35 

Infrastructure Needs Study and Asset Management 
Closing Date & Time: Monday, October 18th 2021 @ 2:00:00 p.m. 

 

Date 
MM-DD-YYYY Plan Taker: Contact Information: 

September 22, 2021 
 

Shawna Rafacz 
Robinson Consultants 

Office: 905-304-0080 ext. 221 
Cell:    647-781-2862 
Email:  srafacz@rcii.com 

September 22, 2021 Stephen Monrad 
Watson & Associates Economists Ltd. 

Office: 905-272-3600 ext. 225 
Cell:    905-301-1841 
Email: monrad@watsonecon.ca 

September 22, 2021 Jen Hustler 
J.L. Richards & Associates 

Office:   
Cell:  
Email: jhustler@jlrichards.ca 

September 22, 2021 Mark Hallman 
R. J Burnside & Associates Ltd. 

Office: 226-486-1561 
Cell:    226-821-1843 
Email: mark.hallman@rjburnside.com 

September 22, 2021 Brittany Ellis 
Ellis Engineering Inc. 

Office:  905-934-9049 
Cell:     905-687-7672 
Email:   brittany@ellis.on.ca 

September 22, 2021 Candice Campbell 
Wood 

Office:  905-335-2353 
Cell:  
Email: candice.campbell@woodplc.com 
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September 22, 2021 Lisa Cahill 
Niagara Construction Association 

Office: 
Cell: 
Email:  postmaster@niagaraconstruction.org 

September 22, 2021 Jemima Osei-Kissi 
Associated Engineering Ont. Ltd. 

Office:  905-346-0990 
Cell:     289-974-0375 
Email:  osei-kissij@ae.ca 

September 22, 2021 David Watt 
GM Blueplan 

Office:  905-643-6688 ext. 6202 
Cell:     365-324-5401 
Email:  david.watt@gmblueplan.ca 

September 22, 2021 Ramisha Shafiq 
WSP 

Office:  289-982-4858 
Cell: 
Email:   bidopportunities@wsp.com 

September 22, 2021 Tina Freeborn 
Stantec 

Office:   
Cell: 
Email:  OpportunitiesON@stantec.com 

September 22, 2021 Kelly Jin 
Entuitive  

 
Office:  416-477-5832 
Cell: 
Email:  Kelly.jin@entuitive.com 
 

September 22, 2021 Leah Swift 
RV Anderson 

Office: 416-497-8600 ext. 1230 
Cell: 
Email:  lswift@rvanderson.com 
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September 23, 2021 Noel Walker 
PSD Citywide Inc. 

Office:   
Cell:     226-678-0357 
Email:  nwalker@psdcitywide.com 

September 23, 2021 Lillian Borgal 
Golder Associates Ltd. 

Office:  1-905-567-4444 ext. 1292 
Cell:       
Email:   tenders@golder.com 

September 27, 2021 Krystin Scheels 
Walterfedy 

Office:  519-576-2150 ext. 347 
Cell:      
Email:   kscheels@walterfedy.com 

September 27, 2021 Payam Moghimi 
Deloitte LLP. 

Office:   
Cell:     236-888-8504 
Email:  onlinebidding@deloitte.ca 

October 4, 2021 Scott MacMillan 
TotalPave 

Office: 1-506-260-8581 
Cell: 
Email:  scott.macmillan@totalpave.com 

  
Office: 
Cell: 
Email: 

 


